
LOT 29
HAMPTON LAKES #2 PBK 8/165

HARRIS ANDREW REV TRUST/HARRIS ANDREW TRUSTEE
85337 CHAMPLAIN DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

24-2N-27-0721-0029-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4085.00

06/13/2023 MLU

10/26/2020 NW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

375,351
10,251
75,000

460,602
50,957

409,645
0

409,645
460,602

0

443,780

2364/1285 5/22/2020 SW Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVH NORTH FLORIDA LLC

HARRIS ANDREW REV T

2089/0966 12/16/2016 SW U V 37 6,730,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE II LLC

AVH NORTH FLORIDA L

2024
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2002838 CO ISSUED 0 02/28/2020

19009601 SCRN ENCL 4,000 11/21/2019

19005600 NEW CONSTR 325,845 07/02/2019

HX Base Yr

85337 CHAMPLAIN DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,821 107.5200 134.40 379,142 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2347

BAS 2,347 100 2,347 312,283

FGR 572 55 315 41,913

FOP 145 30 44 5,855

FSP 252 40 101 13,438

PTO 275 5 14 1,863

3,591 2,821 375,351

PTO=[YR=2020] W25 BAS=[YR=2020] W18 S78 FOP=[YR=2020] S5 E21
FGR=[YR=2020] S1 E22 N26 W22 S25$ N10 W8 S5 W13$ E13 N5 E8
N15 E22 N39FSP=[YR=2020]  N8 W25 S12 E11  U4 R4  E10$ W10  L4
D4  W11 N23$ S11 E25 N11$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 598.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 5,920

2 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 11 25 275.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2020 2020 3 90 4,331

10,251

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


